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2, rue du Lavoir          L-3358 Leudelange          Tél : 379292 350 / GSM : 621 559 897                        relais.leudelange@croix-rouge.lu 

 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  18.08.2025 – 12.09.2025 

Name of the child: _______________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
07.00-
08.00 

08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
12.00 

12.00-
14.00 

14.00-
16.00 

16.00-
16.30 

16.30-
17.00 

17.00-
17.30 

17.30-
18.00 

18.00-
18.30 

18.30-
19.00 

Monday 18.08.25             

Tuesday 19.08.25             

Wednesday 20.08.25             

Thursday 21.08.25             

Friday 22.08.25             

 07.00-
08.00 

08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
12.00 

12.00-
14.00 

14.00-
16.00 

16.00-
16.30 

16.30-
17.00 

17.00-
17.30 

17.30-
18.00 

18.00-
18.30 

18.30-
19.00 

Monday 25.08.25             

Tuesday 26.08.25             

Wednesday 27.08.25             

Thursday 28.08.25             

Friday 29.08.25             

 07.00-
08.00 

08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
12.00 

12.00-
14.00 

14.00-
16.00 

16.00-
16.30 

16.30-
17.00 

17.00-
17.30 

17.30-
18.00 

18.00-
18.30 

18.30-
19.00 

Monday 01.09.25             

Tuesday 02.09.25             

Wednesday 03.09.25             

Thursday 04.09.25             

Friday 05.09.25             
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Name of the child : _______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Date, name of the parents and signature: _______________________________________________________ 

Registration deadline: 

28.06.2025 → Any registration submitted after this day may not have a favorable response! 

 07.00-
08.00 

08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
12.00 

12.00-
14.00 

14.00-
16.00 

16.00-
16.30 

16.30-
17.00 

17.00-
17.30 

17.30-
18.00 

18.00-
18.30 

18.30-
19.00 

Monday 08.09.25             

Tuesday 09.09.25             

Wednesday 10.09.25             

Thursday 11.09.25             

Friday 12.09.25             


